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Sheraz Ul Hassan Butt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Sheraz Ul Hassan Butt
Postcode WCI1N 3AX

Date of birth July 1979

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

A-BSSAM LIMITED

FINZEO ASSOCIATES LTD

PEAK COMPLIANCE (UK) LIMITED
YOUTH ENABLING HOMES LIMITED
MINI ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
BSSAM LIMITED

BRITEN TRAINING COMPANY LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09006082
12292427
09017010
09006466
08998817
08699210
07335524

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918398074

918398074
27 Old Gloucester Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date

15/01/2021
01/07/2020
29/04/2014
23/04/2014
15/04/2014
12/03/2014
05/01/2014

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/12/2020
01/07/2020

15/12/2014

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



